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2éme Coupe de France - Arc traditionnel

Marcellus 2019

18-aoiit-19
Classement Dos Nom Prénom 100 Cibles Final
DAME - CHASSE HYBRIDE
GOLD 1 193 SAVIOZ CAROLINE 1310 1310
SILVER 2 144 BEDU LAFITTE CELINE 1225 1225
BRONZE 3 34 ALLEMANE MARIJORIE 1105 1105
4 89 VIDAL MARIE CLAIRE 1080 1080
5 42 TRANCHIMAND ROSELINE 1010 1010
HOMME - CHASSE HYBRIDE
GOLD 1 170 PAGNUCCO BORIS 1540 1540
SILVER 2 145 BEDU SEBASTIEN 1360 1360
BRONZE 3 111 DARIDON LIONEL 1345 1345
4 2 DIERRE GILLES 1070 1070
5 124 MASSE JEAN PIERRE 1070 1070
6 169 SIMONNET LUDOVIC 1040 1040
7 36 MAUDUIT MICHEL 990 990
8 119 COLLIN ALEXANDRE 860 860
9 161 BRIGAUDEAU TITOUAN 820 820
10 88 BERNARD JEAN PIERRE 790 790
11 104 DARIDON ELOUEN 780 780
DAME - CHASSE
GOLD 1 4 WACZECKA JAYNE 1155 1155
SILVER 2 209 PLAYE ALINE 1135 1135
BRONZE 3 106 AUDRAN SOLANGE 1115 1115
4 187 LEPINE MATHILDE 1080 1080
5 32 DORANGE MARTINE 1075 1075
6 185 JANCZEWSKI CELINE 1065 1065
7 131 AQEROUACH KARIMA 1025 1025
8 43  MORARD DANIELLE 995 995
9 192 LORETAN CHANTAL 770 770
10 109 LEMAIRE SYLVIE 770 770
11 96 Gamichon Desecot Noelle 770 770
12 137 FERRANTI SONIA 695 695
13 147 PERNIN ANTONIA 615 615
14 69 ROCHER MARTINE 580 580
15 82 JOIN-LAMBERT ANNE LEE 555 555
16 195 DEBONSRITA 445 445
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Classement Dos Nom Prénom 100 Cibles Final
HOMME - CHASSE
GOLD 1 52 RAULT THEOPHILE 1585 1585
SILVER 2 208 ADETSTEVE 1565 1565
BRONZE 3 113 MONTGERMONT JEAN MARIE 1490 1490
4 180 DROUIN HUGO 1420 1420
5 57 COLIN REGIS 1410 1410
6 189 MOLINA GERARD 1390 1390
7 190 MILITELLO FREDERIC 1385 1385
8 171 FONTANEAU JEAN CLAUDE 1385 1385
9 120 OZAN CHRISTIAN 1370 1370
10 31 METHAIS PHILIPPE 1360 1360
11 47 CAMILLERI JEAN PIERRE 1300 1300
12 41 INAJEROS RICARDO 1285 1285
13 85 OMARINIERIC 1275 1275
14 107 AUDRAN MICHEL 1265 1265
15 63 BOUGAMONT CEDRIC 1250 1250
16 128 SUZANNE ANDRE 1245 1245
17 75 DOUCET CHRISTOPHE 1200 1200
18 127 BAYET MICHEL 1195 1195
19 132 BOUDELOT NICOLAS 1185 1185
20 33 DORANGE DANIEL 1180 1180
21 38 ALIBERT JEAN MICHEL 1175 1175
22 99 SIMON PASCAL 1165 1165
23 73 LAMARCHE BRICE 1165 1165
24 58 CHAUVIN MAXIME 1165 1165
25 28 DOUET NICOLAS 1140 1140
26 159 BRACHET BERNARD 1100 1100
27 114 CAZETTES JEROME 1090 1090
28 93 DURET THIERRY 1070 1070
29 102 THOZET MICHEL 1065 1065
30 44 DELVAUX DIDIER 1030 1030
31 67 BALLESTEROS SERGE 1030 1030
32 182 PROTIC STEPHANE 1025 1025
33 165 PAUL VICTORIEN 1020 1020
34 157 FESQUETERIC 1020 1020
35 175 PLUCHINO Jean Paul 995 995
36 197 PAOLANTONI DAVID 980 980
37 74 GODDYN CEDRIC 965 965
38 118 LE GOUET BENOIT 965 965
39 191 LORETAN YVES 955 955
40 177 LACROTTE CHRSTOPHE 955 955
41 143 MARCOUX ROBERT 955 955
42 53 NICOLAS CYRIL 955 955
43 194 DEBONS PIERRE ALAIN 930 930
44 22 DIERRE JACQUES 925 925
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Classement Dos Nom Prénom 100 Cibles Final
45 101 KERJEAN HUBERT 900 900
46 186 MAZET ALAIN 890 890
47 86 RAIMONDO Olivier 835 835
48 174 TOUYA LIONEL 815 815
49 80 THIEFFRY JOFFREY 780 780
50 148 PERNIN DAVID 700 700
51 90 VIDAL FREDERIC 675 675
52 164 BONNET ALAIN 585 585
DAME - LONGBOW HYBRIDE
GOLD 1 198 AGNERAY FRANCOISE 1025 1025
SILVER 2 23 SEGUY VIRGINIE 845 845
BRONZE 3 15 LACLAUTRE JOELLE 465 465
HOMME - LONGBOW HYBRIDE
GOLD 1 39 CHANCY JEAN HENRI 1395 1395
SILVER 2 204 AMAT BERTRAND JULIO 1395 1395
BRONZE 3 17 GARDEUR REGIS 1335 1335
4 141 HOHN THOMAS 1275 1275
5 172 CLERC DENIS 1235 1235
6 188 HILDEBRAND ERIC 1230 1230
7 201 CUGUEN STEPHANE 1225 1225
8 24 SEGUYERIC 1185 1185
9 95 GRESLARD CLAUDE 1165 1165
10 205 GUION FRANCOIS 1155 1155
11 16 LACLAUTRE PASCAL 1155 1155
12 122 FILS JEAN MICHEL 1120 1120
13 181 LAVILLENIE GILLES 1090 1090
14 79 LAIGLE HERVE 1075 1075
15 1 ELIS HERVE 1070 1070
16 54 BESOMBES EMMANUEL 1060 1060
17 117 TRIBOT GILLES 1045 1045
18 199 CARRIERE CHRISTIAN 1030 1030
19 77 DIVERRES THEO 915 915
20 155 DEVOITIN FRANCK 900 900
21 61 LE GOFF YANN 840 840
22 129 DE ALMEIDA GUILLAUME 780 780
23 6 PITOU MATHIEU 650 650
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Classement Dos Nom Prénom 100 Cibles Final
DAME - LONGBOW
GOLD 1 26 L'HOTEL FRANCOISE 1130 1130
SILVER 2 116 BARBETTE JOELLE 1065 1065
BRONZE 3 179 ROUMET FRANCOISE 1040 1040
4 65 BUREAU LAURE 1035 1035
5 59 BETREMA MARIE 1005 1005
6 70 ROCHER PASCAL 960 960
7 50 BARCONNIERE LUCILLE 940 940
8 173 HEMON SYLVIE 925 925
9 29 GERMAIN NATHALIE 925 925
10 100 NEWHAM KAREN 920 920
11 139 MARTINAUD BEATRICE 900 900
12 183 NOGUEIRA BERNADETTE 735 735
13 83 ABIVEN HELENE 640 640
14 71 MOTTON FREDERIQUE 600 600
15 160 DAUBAIRE MARIE JO 540 540
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Classement

Dos

Nom Prénom

100 Cibles

Final

HOMME - LONGBOW

GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

151
142
166
103
91
203
98
27
154
51
178
30

21

20

68
152
130

140
94
97
37
64
46
108
138
84
92
146
76
176
81
66

87
56
110
35
60

GARDEUR ROBIN
FRADIN NATHAN
HUGON JEAN FRANCOIS
MORA JEAN LOUIS
ALEXIS JOEL

SANCHEZ JOSE LUIS
BEAUTE PASCAL
L'HOTEL JEAN CLAUDE
PATEUX GERALD
THIEBEAU OLIVIER
BOUNET STEPHANE
GERMAIN THIERRY
BERTON CHRISTIAN
FARGEAS JEAN CLAUDE
FARNOUX JEAN CLAUDE
FOUCHER SERGE
NEELS FREDERIC
NEVERS MICKAEL
MALHERBE FREDERIC
MARTINAUD JEAN LUC
JOLIMET JEAN PIERRE
DESECOT FRANCOIS
AUBIN GUILLAUME
LAPOUGE GEORGES
BOURRIE THIERRY
SOUCHAUD JEAN PIERRE
ROUSSEL NICOLAS
FORTASSIN PATRICK
DORBESSAN PHILIPPE
BRAVIN RAOULT
DIVERRES DENIS
GROUARD LUDOVIC
LAPEGUE PHILIPPE
LAUTHREY PATRICE
KERJEAN DOMINIQUE
NAOUS BASSAM
MARTINEZ RICHARD
LEMAIRE THIERRY
ALLEMANE THIERRY
SEGUY EDDY

1605
1480
1370
1370
1370
1365
1325
1300
1265
1255
1250
1245
1225
1205
1180
1145
1140
1115
1115
1085
1070
1070
1065
1050
1020
1015
1000
985
965
955
945
945
915
885
850
850
830
815
580
565

1605
1480
1370
1370
1370
1365
1325
1300
1265
1255
1250
1245
1225
1205
1180
1145
1140
1115
1115
1085
1070
1070
1065
1050
1020
1015
1000
985
965
955
945
945
915
885
850
850
830
815
580
565
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Classement Dos Nom Prénom 100 Cibles Final
HOMME - CHASSEUR
GOLD 1 134 GASPIN PIERRE ELIE 1495 1495
SILVER 2 13  VUILLERMOZ NICOLAS 1425 1425
BRONZE 3 10 VIVIEN YANN 1345 1345
4 14 NOGUES LAURENT 1315 1315
5 121 LESBATS ARNAUD 1300 1300
6 8 GESTA CYRILLE 1300 1300
7 11 MOREAU JEAN CLAUDE 1295 1295
8 112 AUDIGUIER ARNAUD 1265 1265
9 163 MARTINEZ PATRICK 1245 1245
10 133 VALETTE GREGORY 1235 1235
11 18 BUTELYVES 1230 1230
12 49 KREMENSKI DIDIER 1120 1120
13 19 PHILAX PHILIPPE 1100 1100
14 115 GIRAULT BENOIT 1100 1100
15 55 MONBOEUF FABRICE 1060 1060
16 200 PONS PATRICE 980 980
17 135 GASPIN PHILIPPE 965 965
18 136 AUPY JEAN JOEL 940 940
19 12 HARGOUS FREDERIC 855 855
20 153 DELCROS EMMANUEL. 850 850
21 45 COSTE JOEL 805 805
22 149 SAINT MARTIN CHRISTIAN 780 780
23 162 MARLIERE FREDERIC 725 725
24 105 DARTIGOLLES CHRISTOPHE 695 695
HOMME - HISTORIQUE
GOLD 1 168 MARCHESIN PASCAL 1135 1135
SILVER 2 72 MOTTON SERGE 1105 1105
BRONZE 3 40 QUANTIN REGIS 1050 1050
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